Name of the Department : — Chemistry
Class : - +3 1* yr (Hons)

PROFORMA -1

S.No | Name of the Name of the Mentee College Roll | Contact No. | What'sapp | E-mail — Id of the Mentee
gt Mentor & Group No. of the | of the No. of the
Mentee Mentee Mentee
1 Subhasmita Swain BS-21-315 9692918903 | 9692918903 | subhrakantaswain1915@
gmail.com
2 Alaka Dipti Patra BS-21-329 | 9827913401 | 9827913401 | alakadeeptipatra@gmail.
com
3 Nehasmita Karua BS-21-349 | 8984938399 | 8984938399 | nehasmitakarua8@gmail.
com
4 Laxmipriya Digi BS-21-357 | 82620604832| 8260604832 | laxmipriyadigi@gmail.co
m
5 Reecha Das BS-21-370 | 7853849105 | 7853849105 | rechadasl@gmail.com
6 Dr Jamini Ranjan | Shradhanjali Pany BS-21-372 | 9861548544 | 9861548544 | shradhanjalipany@gmail.
Mohanty com
7 (Gr-1) Subhashree Subhasmita | BS-21-397 | 8249052193 | 8249052193 | subhasmita8361@gmail.
com
8 Soumya Simran Sahoo BS-21-398 | 7205579883 | 7205579883 | sahoosoumyasimran@
gmail.com
9 Rupali Sahoo BS-21-399 | 9861208468 | 9861208468 | sahoorupali341@gmail.
com
10 Baijayanti Pattanayak BS-21-400 | 7609046448 | 7609046448 | baijayantipattanayakss@
gamil.com
11 Jayashree Sahu BS-21-405 | 7873904193 | 7873904193 | jayshreesahul3@gmail.
com
12 Smruti Basundhara BS-21-307 | 9337813182 | 9337813182 | basundharasmruti@gmai
l.com
13 Baishnavi Das BS-21-319 | 7735882422 | 7735882422 | dasbaishnvi@gmail.com
14 Rashmi Karmakar BS-21-334 | 6370665626 | 6370665626 | rashmikarmakar2003@
gmail.com
15 Kapura Majhi BS-21-347 9937268834 | 9937268834 | Gmajhi666@gmail.com
16 Swati sucharita Das BS-21-365 | 7735323313 | 7735323313 | swatiguduli949@gmail.
Dr Swapna Sankar Fom
17 Nayak Tanushree lJena BS-21-366 | 9439152896 | 9439152896 jenatanushree2003@
(Gr-2) e = . gmail.com
18 Dipali Pal BS-21-368 | 8260689051 | 8260689051 | dipalipal92@gmail.com
19 Suchitra Behera BS-21-373 | 8763473891 | 8763473891 | beherasuchitra687 @gma
il.com
20 S. Jagynaseni Patra BS-21-376 | 9090446650 | 9090446650 | sjagynasenipatra2017@
gmail.com
21 Shrabani Singh BS-21-415 | 6372032778 | 637203277 | sshrabani368@gmil.com
22 Deepti Rani mohanty BS-21-416 | 9090035400 | 9090035400 | deeptimohanty2003@
[ gmail.com
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PROFORMA -1l

Name of the Department : — Chemistry
Class : - +3 1* yr (Hons)

SI.No Name of the Mentor & Group Contact No. of | What's app No. | E-mail — Id of the Mentor
the Mentor of the Mentor

il Dr Jamini Ranjan Mohanty ( Gr-1) | 9439372505 9439372505 jaminichem@g,mail.com

2 Dr Swapna Sankar Nayak (Gr-2) 9437186228 9437186228 swapnasankarnayak@gmail.com

Signature




PROFORMA -1

Name of the Department : — Chemistry
Class : - +3 2"° yr (Hons)

SI.No | Name of the Name of the College Roll | Contact No. | What’sapp | E-mail - Id of the Mentee
= Mentor & Group Mentee No. of the of the No. of the
Mentee Mentee Mentee
1 Subhashree Das BS-20-304 8114805958 | 8114805958 | subhashreed684@gmail.com
2] Pragyan Paramita BS-20-305 9348959102 | 7205879172 | pragnyasatpatrhy1432@
Satpathy grmail.com
3 Subhashree Sahoo | BS-20-306 8260553267 | 8260553267 | rakhisaho02002@gmail.com
4 Falguni Murmu BS-20-315 7077077853 | 7077177853 | falgunimurmu7252@
gmail.com
5 e damini Ratian Anabadya panda BS-20-320 7978796941 | 7978796941 | anabadya.panda@gmail.com
b Mohanty Priyanka Digal BS-20-334 7735032301 | 7735032301 | digalpriyankall6@gmail.com
7 (Gr-1) Selina Haibru BS-20-339 9438666055 | 9438666055 | selinahaibrud2@gmail.com
8 Purnima Pradhan BS-20-359 7855847357 | 7855847357 | ppradhan1805@gmail.com
9 Saswati BS-20-401 9437882801 | 9437882801 | saswatipriyadarshini303@
Priyadarshini gmail.com
10 Sabita Majhi BS-20-405 7205739319 | 7205739319 | sabitamajhi954@gmail.com
11 Aakanksha Nayak BS-20-407 9692043081 | 9692043081 | aakankshanayak25@gmail.
com
12 Rudrani Baisakh BS-20-412 9938674750 | 9938674750 | rudranibaisakh@gmail.com
13 Rinki Jena BS-20-335 8144246418 | 8144246418 | rinkijena2002@gmail.com
14 Jyotirmayee Tudu BS-20-342 9652074588 | 8117919611 | jyotirmayeetudu0@gmail.
com
15 Smrutirekha BS-20-349 7991053668 | 7991053668 | smrutilipi@gmail.com
Behera
16 Privanka Moharana | BS-20-351 8260352819 | 8260352819 | moharanapriyanka2002@
gmail.com
17 Padmini Sahoo BS-20-353 38480647478 | 8480647478 | Rozy777@gmail.com
18 Dr Swapna Sankar | Deepali Mallick BS-20-371 6372653683 | 6372653683 | mallickdeepaliS@gmail.com
19 Nayak Nityashree Kuaner | BS-20-377 8260641247 | 8260641247 | nityashreekuaner@gmail.com
20 (Gr-2) Smrutirekha Sahoo | BS-20-380 8260675782 | 8260675782 | smrutirekha695@gmail.com
21 Swetaprajna Barik | BS-20-383 5078516430 | 9078516430 | swetaprajnabarik@gmail.com
22 Sambrudhi Behera | BS-20-386 7008250447 | 7008250447 | sambrudhibehera2801@
gmail.com
23 Subhasupriya BS-20-400- | 6370867325 | 6370867325 | subhasupriyapr@gmail.com
Pradhan
24 Shrabani BS-20-402 8260631797 | 8260631797 | samalshrabani75S@gmail.com
Biswakalyani samal
25 Namrata Jena BS-20-403 8018376370 | 8018376370 | namratajenal8@gmail.com




PROFORMA -1I

Name of the Department : — Chemistry
Class : - +3 2" yr (Hons)

SI.No Name of the Mentor & Group Contact No. of | What's app No. | E-mail — Id of the Mentor
the Mentor of the Mentor
1 Dr Jamini Ranjan Mohanty ( Gr-1) | 9439372505 9439372505 jaminichem@g,mail.com

2 Dr Swapna Sankar Nayak (Gr-2) | 9437186228 9437186228 swapnasankarnayak@gmail.com




PROFORMA -1

Name of the Department : — Chemistry
Class : - +3 3 yr (Hons)

SI.No | Name of the Name of the College Roll | Contact No. | What's app | E-mail —Id of the Mentee
_| Mentor & Group Mentee No. of the of the No. of the
Mentee Mentee Mentee
1 Soudamini Sahoo BS-19-314 7077910896 | 7077910896 | ssoudamini2019@gmail.com
2 Sandhyarani Pal BS-19-315 8984569604 | 8984565604 | sandhyapall513@gmail.com
3 Satabdi BS-19-316 7684964516 | 7684964516 | satabdi.dsp@gmail.com
Priyadarshini
4 Sonali Mohapatra | BS-19-328 9861851756 | 9861851756 |sonali2018badmal @gmail.com
5 Biswabandita Jena | BS-19-341 9348735103 | 9348735103 piswabandita2001@gmail.com
6 Dr Jamini Ranjan | Baisnabi Pradhan BS-19-355 9692199947 | 9692199947 | baisnabipradhan715@ gmail.
Mohanty com
7 (Gr-1) Jyotsnarani Triya BS-19-375 9556487945 | 9556487945 | jyotsnaranitriya@gmail.com
8 Laxmipriya Naik BS-19-377 8280714371 | 8280714371 |paiklaxmipriya75@gmail.com
9 Tanmaya Biswal BS-19-387 7077559520 | 7077559520 tanmayaaabiswal8@gmail.com
10 Stutee Das BS-19-410 6370809549 | 6370809549 | stuteedas15@gmail.com
11 Mitali Behera BS-19-412 8249293271 | 8249293271 | mitalib441@gmail.com
12 Madhusmita Dash | BS-19-418 9861731576 | 9861731576 | mdash3616@gmail.com
13 Salini Sradha Sahoo | BS-19-421 9348174500 | 9348174500 | salinisradha2019@gmail.com
14 Jayashree Sahoo BS-19-319 7735465634 | 7735465634 | jayashree5634@gmail.com
15 Bidyut Prava Beshra | BS-19-349 7325893227 | 7325893227 | beshrabidyutpravaz000@
gmail.com
16 Privanka Marandi | BS-19-352 7205104675 | 7205104675 | Impriyankamarandi02@
gmail.com
17 Manisa Mandangi BS-19-356 9861606132 | 9861606132 | manisamandangirgda2001@
' gmail.com
18 O SR Gk Akankshya Rout BS-19-364 8917405762 | 8917405762 @akankshyarout31@gmail.com
19 Nayak Sasmita Behera BS-19-367 6372667628 | 6372667628 | bsasmita291@gmail.com
20 (Gr-2) Sakuntala Dehury | BS-19-392 6372084663 | 6372084663 |sakuntaladehury23@gmail.corr
21 Jahnabee Patri BS-19-401 8328801933 | 8328801933 | patrijanhabee@gmail.com
22 Sagufa Nasreen BS-19-402 7848827591 | 7848827591 | sagufanasreen@gmail.com
23 Arpita Nayak BS-19-406 8260101047 | 8260101047 | arpitanayakctc@gmail.com
24 Subhashree BS-19-411 8260675998 | 8260675998 | sutarsubhashree18@gmail.
Priyadarshini Sutar com
25 Sonali Maharana BS-19-415 9861663296 | 9861663296 | sonalimaharana002@gmail.
com
26 Monalisha Bahalia | BS-19-420 9861703023 | 9861703023 jmonalishabahaliab@gmail.com

ignature of th




PROFORMA - 1I

Name of the Department : — Chemistry

Class : - +3 3 yr (Hons)

Sl.No Name of the Mentor & Group Contact No. of | What's app No. | E-mail — Id of the Mentor
the Mentor of the Mentor
1 Dr Jamini Ranjan Mohanty ( Gr-1) | 9439372505 9439372505 jaminichem@g, mail.com
2 Dr Swapna Sankar Nayak (Gr-2) | 9437186228 9437186228 swapnasankarnayak@gmail.com

Signature ofthe HOD .}_y/




